Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

March 26, 2021

Retreat Session held via Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2148237355

Meeting ID: 214 823 7355

One tap mobile

+19292056099,,2148237355# US (New York)
+13017158592,,2148237355# US (Washington DC)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2148237355

Planning Retreat

Agenda

March 26, 2021

(Council and Department Heads AM)

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

Welcome, Overview and Introduction
Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates
Break

Department Updates & Future Planning

Police Department - Chief Tommy Henderson

Public Works Department — Joe Nettleton, Public Works Director
Municipal Court — Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator

Code Enforcement — Derry Walker

Community Development — David Allen

Lunch

Department Update & Future Planning
Administration — Ricky Clark, City Manager
Broad Street Update

City Center Update

Upcoming Events

Council Update & Future Planning — Mayor & City Councilmembers
Council Requested Items

Councilwoman Sartor — Medical/Dental Insurance

Councilwoman Messick — CARES Act Funds

Break

Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities

Adjourn






