



Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

March 26, 2021

Retreat Session held via Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting

<https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2148237355>

Meeting ID: 214 823 7355

One tap mobile

+19292056099,,2148237355# US (New York)

+13017158592,,2148237355# US (Washington DC)

Planning Retreat Agenda



March 26, 2021

(Council and Department Heads AM)

9:00 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introduction
9:10 AM	Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates
9:45 AM	Break
10:00 AM	Department Updates & Future Planning Police Department - Chief Tommy Henderson Public Works Department – Joe Nettleton, Public Works Director Municipal Court – Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator Code Enforcement – Derry Walker Community Development – David Allen
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Department Update & Future Planning Administration – Ricky Clark, City Manager Broad Street Update City Center Update Upcoming Events
2:00 PM	Council Update & Future Planning – Mayor & City Councilmembers <i>Council Requested Items</i> <i>Councilwoman Sartor – Medical/Dental Insurance</i> <i>Councilwoman Messick – CARES Act Funds</i>
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
4:00 PM	Adjourn

